SV Preulen Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik

Wettkampfiprotokoll

»wPreuflen—Cup“ fir Kinder U12 Jg. 2006/07

am 26.03.2017

Leichtathletikhalle im Sportforum Berlin

mannl. Kinder U12 Jg. 06/07
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Wiebe, Martin

Rohl, Charlie-Ben
Firtzlaff, Tristan
Hansmann, Philipp
Daust, Tobias
Koloska, Antonin
Radke, Tim
Georgie, Florian
Fehlow, Tyler

10. Soroschenko, Kevin

11. Madschk, Oskar

12. Odermatt, Philo
Glesch, Felix
Steiner, Nicolas
Hudokorma, Denis
Boehme, Tim
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Sachse, Marek
Haack, Matti
Schnidler, Romek
Hansmann, Philipp
Frank, Konrad
Seiler, Julius
Sorotschenko, Kevin
Reichenberger, Enzo
Zywicki, Ramiro
Hudokormov, Wadim
Norkus, Benno
Firtzlaff, Tristan
Fehlow, Tyler
Olesch, Felix

Beyer, Liam

Norkus, Ede

800m

Wiebe, Martin
Schniedler, Romek
Beilful®, Ben

Rohl, Charlie-Ben
Moschk, Oskar
Odermatt, Philo
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2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2006

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007

2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006

SVP 1

SV Flatow

SVP 1

SF Kladow
SVP Busch
SV Flatow

SF Kladow
SVP Busch
KSC

SVP MC

SVP no risk
TSC

KSC

TSC

SVP MC
SVP no risk

SVP 1

SV Flatow
SVP Busch
SF Kladow
TSC

TSC

SVP MC
SV Flatow
SF Kladow
SVP MC
SVP no risk
SVP 1

KSC

KSC

SVP Busch
SVP no risk

SVP 1

SVP Busch
SVP 1

SV Flatow
SVP no risk
TSC

7,59
7,77
7,91
8,05
8,12
8,15
8,32
8,37
8,48
8,58
8,64
8,78
8,79
8,8

8,93
9,26

4,35
4,05
3,86
3,8

3,54
3,53
3,5

3,49
3,44
3,41
3,22
3,22
3,14
3,12
3,05
29

02:39,20
02:43,10
02:43,20
02:48,30
02:50,70
02:51,60

10P.
9P.
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P
1P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P
1P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P



SV Preulen Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik
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Zerm, Rafael
Koloska, Antonin
Seidel, Matti
Monnich, Paul
Hudokormov, Wadim
Ludwig, Hannes
Reiche, Simon
Boehme, Tim

Staffel 4 x > Runde

SVP 1

SV Flatow
SVP Busch
SF Kladow
TSC

SVP MC
SVP no risk

2006 SF Kladow
2007 SV Flatow
2007 TSC

2007 SF Kladow
2006 SVP MC
2008 SVP Busch
2007 SVP MC

2006 SVP no risk

58,5

01:01,60
01:04,50
01:06,10
01:06,40
01:07,30
01:09,60

mannl. Kinder U12 / 06/07 Pokalwertung

1

2
3.
4.
5
6

wbl. Kinder U12 Jg. 06/07

SVP 1

SV Flatow
SVP Busch
SF Kladow
TSC

SVP MC
SVP no risk
KSC
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12
13.
14.

Zankert, Skadi
Stoll, Linda

Grell, Mecja
Mader, Emi
Kleinau, Felin
Frenzel, Paula
Jager, Jill
Achraimer, Paula
Karsten, Dorothea
Schuler-Hainisch,
Angelina

Moeck, Julia
Lubcke, Josefine
Hinze, Sarah
Gude, Lotta

66 Punkte
54 Punkte
42 Punkte
39 Punkte
30 Punkte
16 Punkte
14 Punkte

2 Punkte

2006 KSC

2006 SF Kladow 1
2006 KSC

2006 SVP 1

2006 SF Kladow 1
2006 SVP Busch
2006 SVP 1

2006 SVP Busch

2007 SF Kladow 2

2006 OSC

2007 SV Flatow
2007 LG Nord
2006 LG Nord
2007 SV Flatow

02:55,00
02:58,60
02:59,40
03:07,00
03:09,70
03:10,20
03:13,50
03:17,40

20P
18 P
16 P
14 P
12P
10P
8P

7,73
7,73
7,76
7,92
7,94
8,17
8,2

8,39
8,39
8,46

8,55
8,69
8,72
8,74

4P
3P
2P
1P

9,5P
9,5P
8P.
7P.
6P
5P
4P
2,5P
2,5P
1P.



SV Preulen Berlin
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Friebel, Finja
Birke, Celina

Brandes, Emma

Wagner, Megan

Weitsprung

SOOENOUOAWN

Schihf, Aileen
Feler, Annika
Eisengraber, Leonie
Belau, Lilith

Jager, Jill

Zankert, Skadi
Pflugbeil, Luise
Baum, Antonia
Frenzel, Paula
Barragan De Luyz,
Liyenna

Hinze, Sarah

Brose, Lotta

13. Wagner, Megan

14. Hubener, Antonia

15. Karsten, Dorothea
Brandes, Emma
Moeck, Julia
Sernau, Magdalena

800m

1. Mader, Emi

2. Siemering, Sophie

3. Pflugbeil, Luise

4. Eisengraber, Leonie

5. Schilf, Aileen

6. Gierer, Johanna

7. Belau, Lilith

8. Barragan De Luyz,
Liyana

9. Achrainer, Paula

10. Birke, Celina

11. Seifert, Nele

12. Teichann, Angelina

13. Sudbrak, Elena

14. Breitschuh, Amy

Brose, Lotta

2006
2007

2008

2007

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2007
2008

2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008

2006
2007
2007
2006

2006
2006
2007

SF Kladow 2
SVP
Rennmause
SVP
Rennmause
OSC

KSC

SF Kladow 1
SF Kladow 1
SV Flatow
SVP 1

KSC

SVP 1

LG Nord
SVP Busch
OSC Berlin

LG Nord

SF Kladow 2
OSC Berlin
SVP Busch
SF Kladow 2
SVP
Rennmause
SV Flatow
SVP
Rennmause

SVP 1

KSC

SVP 1

SF Kladow 1
KSC

SF Kladow 1
SV Flatow
OSC

SVP Busch
SVP Busch
LG Nord
SVP
Rennmause
OSC

SVP Busch
SF Kladow 2

8,78
8,83

8,97

9,04

4,17
4,12
4,06
4,04
3,98
3,93
3,76
3,57
3,54
3,37

3,31
3,17
3,12
3,09
3,05
3,04

2,99
2,69

02:44,10
02:47,90
02:49,00
02:50,20
02:53,50
02:57,30
02:59,70
03:00,60

03:03,90
03:04,10
03:06,00
03:07,20

03:08,20
03:08,50
03:09,00

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P
1P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P

2P
1P



SV Preulen Berlin
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Briicher, Hanna
Hofmann, Clara
Schilling, Joana

Staffel 4 x > Runde

wbl. Kinder U12 06/07 Pokalwertung

Nookrwh=

KSC

SF Kladow 1
SVP Busch

SV Flatow

SVP 1

SF Kladow 2
OSC

LG Nord

SVP Rennmause

2006

Nookwh =

KSC

SF Kladow 1
SVP 1

SVP Busch

LAC 1

OoSC

SF Kladow 2

LG Nord

SVP Rennmause

2007 LG Nord
SF Kladow 2
2007 SV Flatow

58,2

59,2

01:02,20
01:04,40
01:04,70
01:05,37
01:08,50
01:10,30
01:13,10

67,5 Punkte
62,5 Punkte
51 Punkte
28,5 Punkte
25 Punkte
13 Punkte
12,5 Punkte

9 Punkte

4 Punkte

03:09,50
03:09,90
03:10,90

20 Punkte
18 Punkte
16 Punkte
14 Punkte
12 Punkte
10 Punkte
8 Punkte
6 Punkte
4 Punkte



